
3347 MILL ROAD, GREENLEAF, WI, 54126-9335
https://www.adashunjones.com

3347 MILL Road,
Greenleaf, WI,
54126-9335

$399,900

Beautifully updated 4BR/3BA ranch home on a .48 ac lot w/ De Pere schools boasts over
2800 sqft of move-in ready space! LR w/stone-surround gas FP & cathedral ceiling.
Fully-equipped kitchen w/suite of GE ss appliances, solid cabinetry quartz counters,
large basin sink & auto-lit walk-in pantry. Dining area w/ modern chandelier opens to
a...

Mike
Dallaire Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2847 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision,
Subj to Shoreland Zoning

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast
Bar,Gas,One,Pantry,Utility Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wet Bar

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1616

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1231 Tax Amount: 3564.48

Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, microwave,
sump pump, lower refrigerator and dishwasher.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: In Sanitation District

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x16 Main

Bedroom 2 11x13 Main

Bedroom 3 11x13 Main

Bedroom 4 10x13 Lower

Family Room 20x32 Lower

Kitchen 11x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 14x18 Main

Dining Room 9x12 Main

Other Room 6x7 Main

Other Room 2 5x11 Main

Other Room 3 5x8 Lower

Other Room 4 6x11 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Radon Mitigation System,Sump Pump

Exterior material:
Patio,Stone,Vinyl

Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Attached,Heated,Opener
Included,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mike Wasilkoff Agent Email: mike@dallairerealty.com


